lveco Daily 50C17 EEV MEUBELBAK KOFFER LAADKLEP

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Length
Width
Door count

Cylinder contents

Iveco

Daily

Box van
VG-772-S
388.602km
2011
28-03-2011
White
Used
Diesel

Euro 5

VG-772-S

41cm

22cm

2.998cc



lveco Daily 50C17 EEV MEUBELBAK KOFFER LAADKLEP

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Manual
Engine output 170hp
Description

= Additional options and accessories = - Electrically adjustable door mirrors - Electrically operated front windows - Electronic
brakeforce distribution - Front fog lights - Height adjustable driver's seat - Immobiliser - Partition without window - Rear head
rests - Remote central locking - Tachograph - Tinted glass = Dealer information = WWW.HVANDEBUNTE.COM PRIJS EXCLUSIEF
B.TW (NETTO PRIJS)

Accessories

e ASR (Anti-Slip Regulation/Traction Control)
e Central doorlocking

e Electric windows

e Power steering

o Anti-lock braking system

e Central locking

e Electrically operated windows
e Fog lights

e Radio/cassette player

e Radio/CD player

e Spare wheel
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